Table 1: The number of available hours for each retained appliance and their percentage of hours
available has also been identified. This table has been ordered by the total number of hours OTR for
each appliance, starting with the appliance with the lowest humber of hours OTR. The number of
hours OTR for the same month the previous year is also included.

62P1
43P1
57P1
61P1
64P1
41P1
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47P2
46P1
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45P1
44P2
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62P2
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APPLIANCE @ AVAILABLE AVFII-\(;E::LE

HOURS

5640:00 5560:26
8760:00 8484:53
5640:00 5361:24
5640:00 5076:44
5640:00 4600:00
8760:00 7410:40
8760:00 7351:46
8760:00 7001:44
8760:00 6497:59
8760:00 6452:40
8760:00 6338:40
8760:00 6023:58
8760:00 5955:34
8760:00 5789:12
8760:00 5196:11
8760:00 4865:17
8760:00 4605:08
8760:00 4355:07
8760:00 4206:24
8760:00 3883:21
8760:00 3403:57
8760:00 3351:48
8760:00 3307:38
8760:00 2977:09
8760:00 2127:22
8760:00 2064:55
8760:00 1126:51

Grand Total 224040:00 133376:48

POSSIBLE

Retained Availability Report

TABLE 1: TOTAL HOURS AVAILABLE

HOURS OTR

79:34
275:07
278:36
563:16

1040:00
1349:20
1408:14
1758:16
2262:01
2307:20
2421:20
2736:02
2804:26
2970:48
3563:49
3894:43
4154:52
4404:53
4553:36
4876:39
5356:03
5408:12
5452:22
5782:51
6632:38
6695:05
7633:09

90663:12

STATION

Haywards Heath*
Midhurst
Shoreham*
Burgess Hill*
East Grinstead*
Selsey
Worthing
Littlehampton
Arundel
Billingshurst
Henfield
Horsham
Petworth
Bognor Regis
Chichester
Haywards Heath
East Wittering
Storrington
Turners Hill
Partridge Green
Shoreham
Lancing
Burgess Hill
Steyning
East Grinstead
East Preston
Hurstpierpoint

% OF HOURS
AVAILABLE

98.59%
96.86%
95.06%
90.01%
81.56%
84.60%
83.92%
79.93%
74.18%
73.66%
72.36%
68.77%
67.99%
66.09%
59.32%
55.54%
52.57%
49.72%
48.02%
44.33%
38.86%
38.26%
37.76%
33.99%
24.29%
23.57%
12.86%
59.53%

HOURS OTR
(End of Year

2016-17)
71:34

823:25

318:00

475:44

267:21
1924:12
1306:24
1916:45
3218:54
2417:21
2402:21
1918:09
2473:32
3121:03
3258:30
4310:32
3579:03
1570:37
3605:29
4563:55
5491:52
5228:07
4978:23
4535:19
4127:04
7006:56
6139:42

81050:14



